March Indoor Bowls Club

League Details

League Name:

Evening Fours

Date: Thursday 05 October 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
2 Posh Boys \% 6 Crosshills Rink 4
3 Misfits \% 5 Macs Four Rink 3
4 Stainees \% 7 Hopefuls Rink 2
Date: Tuesday 10 October 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
1 Anonymous \% 7 Hopefuls Rink 4
3 Misfits \% 6 Crossbills Rink 3
4 Stainees \% 5 Macs Four Rink 1
Date: Thursday 12 October 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
1 Anonymous \% 2 Posh Boys Rink 2
4 Stainees \% 6 Crosshills Rink 4
5 Macs Four \% 7 Hopefuls Rink 1
Date: Tuesday 17 October 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
1 Anonymous \% 3 Misfits Rink 1
2 Posh Boys \% 7 Hopefuls Rink 3
5 Macs Four \% 6 Crosshills Rink 2
Date: Thursday 26 October 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
1 Anonymous \% 4 Stainees Rink 3
2 Posh Boys \% 3 Misfits Rink 4
6 Crossbills \% 7 Hopefuls Rink 2
Date: Thursday 02 November 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
1 Anonymous \% 5 Macs Four Rink 4
2 Posh Boys Vv 4 Stainees Rink 2
3 Misfits \% 7 Hopefuls Rink 1
Date: Tuesday 07 November 2023

Session Name: Evening

Start Time: 19:00




1 Anonymous \% 6 Crossbills Rink 1
2 Posh Boys \% 5 Macs Four Rink 3
3 Misfits \ 4 Stainees Rink 4
Date: Tuesday 14 November 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
6 Crossbills \Y 2 Posh Boys Rink 1
5 Macs Four \% 3 Misfits Rink 2
7 Hopefuls \ 4 Stainees Rink 3
Date: Thursday 23 November 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
7 Hopefuls \% 1 Anonymous Rink 4
6 Crossbills \% 3 Misfits Rink 3
5 Macs Four \ 4 Stainees Rink 1
Date: Tuesday 28 November 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
2 Posh Boys \ 1 Anonymous Rink 1
6 Crossbills \% 4 Stainees Rink 2
7 Hopefuls \% 5 Macs Four Rink 4
Date: Thursday 30 November 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
3 Misfits \% 1 Anonymous Rink 2
7 Hopefuls \Y 2 Posh Boys Rink 4
6 Crossbills \% 5 Macs Four Rink 1
Date: Thursday 07 December 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
4 Stainees \% 1 Anonymous Rink 3
3 Misfits \% 2 Posh Boys Rink 2
7 Hopefuls \% 6 Crossbills Rink 1
Date: Tuesday 12 December 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
5 Macs Four \% 1 Anonymous Rink 2
4 Stainees \% 2 Posh Boys Rink 1
7 Hopefuls \% 3 Misfits Rink 4
Date: Thursday 21 December 2023
Session Name: Evening Start Time: 19:00
6 Crossbills \% 1 Anonymous Rink 3
5 Macs Four \Y 2 Posh Boys Rink 1
4 Stainees \% 3 Misfits Rink 4






